SP-HM200T,SP-HM200
Horn Speaker
Features:
Model: HM200T
- Rated Power (100V): 25W / 50W / 100W / 200W
- Rated Power (70V): 12.5W / 25W / 50W / 100W / 200W
- Rated Power (8Ω): 200W
- Maximum Power: 400W
- Input: 70V / 100V / 8Ω
- Speaker Unit: 10''x1 super woofer, 1''x1 horn tweeter
- Sensitivity (1W/1m): 103dB ± 3dB
- Frequency Response: 70Hz -18KHz
- Radiation Angle: ∠90-100°
- Product Dimension: 385*355*348mm
- Weight: 13.5KG
- Material: engineering plastic shell + iron mesh cover + iron bracket
- Packing: 467*460*425mm, 1pc/ctn
Model: HM200
- Rated Power: 200W
- Maximum Power: 400W
- Input: 8Ω
- Speaker Unit: 10''x1 super woofer, 1''x1 horn tweeter
- Sensitivity (1W/1m): 103dB ± 3dB
- Frequency Response: 75Hz -18KHz
- Radiation Angle: ∠90-100°
- Product Dimension: 385*355*348mm
- Weight: 13KG
- Material: engineering plastic shell + iron mesh cover + iron bracket
- Packing: 467*460*425mm, 1pc/ctn
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 1/1